Item No. ___________________________
Project ___________________________
Quantity ___________________________
SHORT/BID SPECIFICATION
Heavy Duty Refrigerated Glycol Holding Pans shall be a Montague Glycol Cooled
model :
M SC- ___ [Specify model:: 26, 32, 39,46,53,60,or 67]
- ___ [Specify: R = Remote Refrigeration (condensing unit by others) or

• Pans not included with unit.
 AGENCY APPROVALS
• UL Classified EPH-STD NSF-7
• UL Listed
RF-3 [Rev.1/18]
Heavy Duty Refrigerated Glycol
Drop In Holding Pans
Self-Contained MODEL GUIDE
Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (mm)
(23 1/8”H x 18 1/8”D)
Amount of 1/3
Pans
PC-26-SC 26 1/8” 3
PC-32-SC 32 7/8” 4
PC-39-SC 39 3/4” 5
PC-46-SC 46 5/8” 6
PC-53-SC 53 1/2” 7
PC-60-SC 60 3/8” 8
PC-67-SC 67 1/4” 9
Remote MODEL GUIDE
Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (mm)
(10 1/8” H x 18 1/8”D)
Amount of 1/3 Pans
PC-26-R 26 1/8” 3
PC-32-R 32 7/8” 4
PC-39-R 39 3/4” 5
PC-46-R 46 5/8” 6
PC-53-R 53 1/2 7
PC-60-R 60 3/8 8
PC-67-R 67 1/4 9
THE MONTAGUE COMPANY • 1830 Stearman Avenue, Hayward, CA 94545 • 800 345-1830 • Fax: 510 785-3342 • montaguecompany.com
EPH
0
12

Inches (mm)
     Counter
Cutout Dimensions HP* Voltage Phase Amps NEMA Plug BTU’s
PC-26-R      26 1/8” 25 1/8” x 17 1/8” — N/A 840 350 lbs (159 kg) 85 13/.4
PC-32-R      32 7/8”   31 7/8” x 17 1/8” — N/A 960 400 lbs (181 kg) 85 18/.5
PC-39-R      39 3/4” 38 3/4” x 17 1/8” — N/A 1080 450 lbs (204 kg) 85 23/.7
PC-46-R     46 5/8” 45 5/8” x 17 1/8” — N/A 1205 500 lbs (227 kg) 85 27/.8
PC-53-R      53 1/2” 52 1/2” x 17 1/8” — N/A 1330 550 lbs (249 kg) 85 32/.9
PC-60-R      60 3/8” 59 3/8” x 17 1/8” — N/A 1450 600 lbs (272 kg) 85 36/1
PC-67-R       67 1/4” 66 1/4” x 17 1/8” — N/A 1575 780 lbs (354 kg) 85 41/1.1
 PC-26-SC       26 1/8” 25 1/8” x 17 1/8” 1/4 115 1 5.5 5-15P 840 470 lbs (213 kg) 85 13/.4
PC-32-SC       32 7/8” 31 7/8” x 17 1/8” 1/4 115 1 5.5 5-15P 960 495 lbs (225 kg) 85 18/.5
PC-39-SC       39 3/4” 38 3/4” x 17 1/8” 1/4 115 1 5.5 5-15P 1080 525 lbs (238 kg) 85 23/.7
PC-46-SC       46 5/8” 45 5/8” x 17 1/8” 1/3 115 1 6.8 5-15P 1205 550 lbs (249 kg) 85 27/.8
PC-53-SC       53 1/2” 52 1/2” x 17 1/8” 1/3 115 1 6.8 5-15P 1330 625 lbs (283 kg) 85 32/.9
PC-60--SC       60 3/8” 59 3/8” x 17 1/8” 1/3 115 1 6.8 5-15P 1450 700 lbs (317 kg) 85 36/1
PC-67--SC       67 1/4” 66 1/4” x 17 1/8” 1/3 115 1 6.8 5-15P 1575 875 lbs (397 kg) 85 41/1.1
*HP = Motor Horsepower
             Minimum Installation Clearances
Consult Factory for installations of Specific Models
 Product to be pre-chilled to a minimum of 38°F prior to use in this supplemental-cooking-equipment holding cabinet.